

[Home](#)[Validate](#)**General information about company**

Scrip code	500421		
Name of company	TPI INDIA LIMITED		
Result Type	Main Format		
Date of start of financial year	01	04	2015
Date of end of financial year	31	03	2016
Date of board meeting when results were approved	11	02	2016
Date on which prior intimation of the meeting for considering financial results was informed to the exchange	02	02	2016
Description of presentation currency	INR		
Level of rounding used in financial results	Lakhs		
Reporting Quarter	3rd Quarter		
Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone		
Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited		
Segment Reporting	Single Segment		
Description of single segment	Packaging		

Home

Validate

Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks

Particulars		3 months ended mm-yyyy	(dd- ended	Previous 3 months ended mm-yyyy	(dd- ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm-yyyy)	Previous accounting year ended (dd-mm- yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting quarter	01-10-2015		01-07-2015		01-10-2014	01-04-2015	01-04-2014	01-04-2014
B	Date of end of reporting quarter	31-12-2015		30-09-2015		31-12-2014	31-12-2015	31-12-2014	31-03-2015
C	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone		Standalone		Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
Part I									
1 Revenue From Operations									
All the filed are mandatory in this sheet									
Net sales or Revenue from Operations		882.980		808.440		786.960	2490.600	2227.640	3188.140
Other operating revenues		0.000		0.190		3.530	0.190	6.150	2.950
Total Revenue from operations (net)		882.980		808.630		790.490	2490.790	2233.790	3191.090
2 Expenses									
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	608.220		579.200		370.840	1696.680	1113.620	1668.080
(b)	Purchases of stock-in-trade	0.000		0.000		130.540	53.710	455.770	576.660
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade								
(d)	Employee benefit expense	-27.820		-45.300		35.380	-88.730	-15.450	-53.500
(e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	36.750		27.700		24.490	91.310	67.160	96.490
(f)	Other Expenses	15.100		15.150		19.500	45.350	58.500	60.640
1	Other Expenses								
2		147.540		132.590		139.790	397.820	388.390	545.470
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									
31									
32									
33									
34									
35									
36									
37									
38									
39									
40									
41									
42									
43									
44									
45									
46									
47									
48									
49									
50									
51									
52									
53									
54									
55									
56									
57									
58									
59									
60									
61									
62									
63									
64									
65									
66									
67									
68									
69									
70									
71									
72									
73									
74									
75									
76									
77									
78									
79									
80									
81									
82									
83									
84									
85									
86									
87									
88									
89									
90									
91									
92									
93									
94									
95									
96									
97									
98									
99									
100									
Part II									
1 Public share holding [abstract]									
Number of shares of held by public		2747256		2747256		2747256	2747256	2747256	2747256
Percentage of shareholding held by public		6.390%		6.390%		6.390%	6.390%	6.390%	6.390%
2 Promoters and promoters group shareholding [abstract]									
(a) Details of pledged or encumbered shares [abstract]									
Pledged/Encumbered - Number of shares		39734626		39734626		39734626	39734626	39734626	39734626
Pledged/Encumbered - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)		98.800%		98.800%		98.800%	98.800%	98.800%	98.800%
Pledged/Encumbered - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)		92.480%		92.480%		92.480%	92.480%	92.480%	92.480%
(b) Details of non-encumbered shares [abstract]									
Non-encumbered - Number of Shares		481588		481588		481588	481588	481588	481588
Non-encumbered - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)		1.200%		1.200%		1.200%	1.200%	1.200%	1.200%
Non-encumbered - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)		1.120%		1.120%		1.120%	1.120%	1.120%	1.120%
B Investor Complaints									
Pending at the beginning of the quarter		0		0		0	0	0	0
Received during the quarter		0		0		0	0	0	0
Disposed of during the quarter		0		0		0	0	0	0
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter		0		0		0	0	0	0
Disclosure of notes on financial results		Add Notes							